RONIX

Premium Quality

Impact Drill Kit
52 pcs

POWER TOOLS

RS-0006

= The set can be used in indoor and outdoor and for most

house maintenance, industrial projects and etc

= A diverse collection of sizes and types of bits, twist drill,
masonry drills and etc with diverse and wide applications

= Made of high quality material, forged at high temperature, high
strength, high hardness, durability, corrosion resistance

= All the tools are packed in a BMC, compact carrying case for
storage and easy portability

= Equipped with a powerful impact drill 750W which has the
best performances in drilling and impact drilling

= Dual mode: hammerdrill/drill for wood, steel, or masonry

applications

Model

Iltem package quantity
Total weight

Package dimensions
supplied in

Impact drill 2211X

RS-0006

52

3.54 kg

320mmx290mmx100mm

BMC

Chuck Type 13mm key chuck

Chuck capacity 1.57To 13 mm

Power 750 W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load Speed 0-2700 RPM

Max Capacity =~ 25 mm

in wood

Max Capacity 13 mm

in steel

Max Capacity =~ 13 mm

in concrete

Cable length 2m

Weight 1.73kg

Body material PA6+GF30

Drill Includes Chuck key,
Side handle,

Depth gauge
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Accessory

name
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
twist drill
Wood flat drill
Wood flat drill
Wood flat drill
Masonry drill
Masonry drill
Masonry drill
Masonry drill
Masonry drill
Wood drill
Wood drill
Wood drill

Wood drill
Wood drill
Bits ADA
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm
Bits 25mm

material
HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon
45 Carbon

45 Carbon
45 Carbon
CR-V
CR-V H2
CR-V H3
CR-V H4
CR-V H5
CR-V H6
CR-VT10
CR-VT15
CR-VT20
CR-VT25
CR-VT30
CR.Vsl4
CR.Vsl5
CR.V sl6
CR.Vsl7
CR.VPZ1
CR.VPZ2
CR.VPZ3
CR.VPH1
CR.VPH2
CR.VPH3

size
®2.5mm
d3mm
®3.5mm
d4mm
®4.5mm
d5mm
®5.5mm
d6mm
®6.5mm
d7mm
d8mm
d12mm
®16mm
d20mm
d4mm
d5mm
d6mm
d8mm
d10mm
d4mm
d5mm
d6mm

d8mm
d10mm
60mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
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Fastener box

Expansion Tube
10PCS

Expansion Tube
10PCS

Expansion Tube
10PCS

SCREW 10PCS
SCREW 10PCS
SCREW 10PCS

PP
PE

PE

PE

A3

A3

110x74x23mm
®5 mm

®6 mm

®8 mm

d5x25
D4x20
»3x16
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