



Impact Drill Kit 52 pcs

RS-0006

- The set can be used in indoor and outdoor and for most house maintenance, industrial projects and etc
- A diverse collection of sizes and types of bits, twist drill, masonry drills and etc with diverse and wide applications
- Made of high quality material, forged at high temperature, high strength, high hardness, durability, corrosion resistance
- All the tools are packed in a BMC, compact carrying case for storage and easy portability
- Equipped with a powerful impact drill 750W which has the best performances in drilling and impact drilling
- Dual mode: hammerdrill/drill for wood, steel, or masonry applications

Model	RS-0006		
Item package quantity	52		
Total weight	3.54 kg		
Package dimensions	320mm×290mm×100mm		
supplied in	BMC		
Impact drill 2211X	Chuck Type	13mm key chuck	
	Chuck capacity	1.5 To 13 mm	
	Power	750 W	
	Voltage	220-240V	
	Frequency	50-60Hz	
	No-load Speed	0-2700 RPM	
	Max Capacity in wood	25 mm	
	Max Capacity in steel	13 mm	
	Max Capacity in concrete	13 mm	
	Cable length	2 m	
	Weight	1.73kg	
	Body material	PA6+GF30	
	Drill Includes	Chuck key, Side handle, Depth gauge	













POWER TOOLS

Accessory

name	material	size
twist drill	HSS	Ф2.5mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф3mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф3.5mm
twist drill	HSS	Φ4mm
twist drill	HSS	Φ4.5mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф5mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф5.5mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф6mm
twist drill	HSS	Ф6.5mm
twist drill	HSS	Φ7mm
twist drill	HSS	Φ8mm
Wood flat drill	45 Carbon	Φ12mm
Wood flat drill	45 Carbon	Φ16mm
Wood flat drill	45 Carbon	Ф20mm
Masonry drill	45 Carbon	Φ4mm
Masonry drill	45 Carbon	Ф5mm
Masonry drill	45 Carbon	Ф6тт
Masonry drill	45 Carbon	Ф8mm
Masonry drill	45 Carbon	Φ10mm
Wood drill	45 Carbon	Φ4mm
Wood drill	45 Carbon	Φ5mm
Wood drill	45 Carbon	Ф6mm
Wood drill	45 Carbon	Φ8mm
Wood drill	45 Carbon	Φ10mm
Bits ADA	CR-V	60mm
Bits 25mm	CR-V H2	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-V H3	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-V H4	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-V H5	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-V H6	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-VT10	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-VT15	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-VT20	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-VT25	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR-VT30	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.V sl4	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.V sl5	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.V sl6	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.V sl7	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPZ1	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPZ2	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPZ3	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPH1	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPH2	25mm
Bits 25mm	CR.VPH3	25mm



POWER TOOLS

	Fastener box	PP	110×74×23mm
	Expansion Tube 10PCS	PE	Ф5 mm
	Expansion Tube 10PCS	PE	Ф6 mm
	Expansion Tube 10PCS	PE	Ф8 mm
	SCREW 10PCS	A3	Φ5×25
	SCREW 10PCS	A3	Φ4×20
	SCREW 10PCS	A3	Ф3х16